TEMPLE EMANUEL RELIGIOUS SCHOOL

2006 - 2007 CALENDAR

Phone: (856) 489-0035 Website:
SCHOOL EMERGENCY CLOSING NUMBER: 638
Tues. & Wed. Evening ONLY (Grades 6 to 12): 2638
Can be heard on KYW (1060) AM Radio

www.templeemanuel.org
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Tuesday, Sept. 5
Sunday, Sept. 10
Tuesday, Sept. 12
Tuesday, Sept. 12
Wednesday, Sept. 13
Wednesday, Sept. 13
Sunday, Sept. 24
Friday, Sept. 29

Sunday, Oct. 8
Friday, Oct. 13
Friday, Oct. 13-15
Wednesday, Oct. 18
Sunday, Oct. 29
Tuesday, Oct. 31

Sunday, Nov. 5
Monday, Nov. 6

September
Religious School Sub-committee Meeting 7:30 PM
First Sunday Session ( K — 6th Grades)
First Tuesday Hebrew Classes (2nd — 5th Grades)
First Tuesday Evening Confirmation Academy & ELITE (8th—12th)
First Wednesday Hebrew Classes (2nd — 5th Grades)
First Wednesday Evening Classes (6th & 7th Grades)
NO CLASSES — Rosh Hashanah
5th Grade Shabbat Shuvah

October
3rd Grade Sukkah Hop
Consecration 7:30 PM (Kindergarten & New Students to School)
4th Grade Trip—Camp Harlam
6th Grade B’nai Family Education Program
st Grade Family Education Program
NO CLASSES - Teacher In-Service

November
2nd Grade Family Education Program
Religious School Sub-committee Meeting 7:30 PM

Wednesday, Nov. 8-12 NO CLASSES - NJEA Convention
Wednesday, Nov. 22-26 NO CLASSES — Thanksgiving Weekend

Friday, Dec. 1
Friday, Dec. 1-3
Sunday, Dec. 3
Sunday, Dec. 17
Monday, Dec. 18-29
Saturday, Dec. 24-31

December
1st Grade Shabbat 7:30 PM
8th Grade Trip
HANNUKAH BAZAAR & MACCABEE MART
Kindergarten Family Education Program
Confirmation Trip - Israel
NO CLASSES — Winter Recess
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Tuesday, Jan. 2
Saturday, Jan. 6
Sunday, Jan. 7
Sunday, Jan. 14
Sunday, Jan. 28
Monday, Jan. 29

Friday, Feb. 2
Sunday, Feb. 4
Saturday, Feb 10-11
Sunday, Feb. 11
Sunday, Feb. 18
Saturday, Feb. 24
Sunday, Feb. 25

Friday, March 2
Sunday, March 4
Monday, March 5

January
CLASSES RESUME
5th Grade Trip Archeology Museum
4th Grade Family Education Program
NO CLASSES - Martin Luther King’s Birthday Weekend
6th Grade Trip Museum of American Jewish History
Religious School Sub-committee Meeting 7:30 PM

February
2nd Grade Shabbat
3rd Grade Family Education Program
9th Grade Trip
2nd Grade Family Education Program
NO CLASSES — President’s Weekend
Pre B’nai Mitzvah Learner’s Service 10:30 AM
Kindergarten Family Education Program

March
4th Grade Shabbat
Purim Carnival
Religious School Sub-committee Meeting 7:30 PM

Wednesday, March 21 6th Grade B’nai Mitzvah Family Education Program

Sunday, March 25

Sunday, April 1-11
Sunday, April 15
Sunday, April 22
Friday, April 27

Friday, May 4
Friday, May 4
Sunday, May 6
Monday, May 7
Tuesday, May 15
Tuesday, May 15
Wednesday, May 16
Wednesday, May 16
Sunday, May 20
Wednesday, May 23

Monday, June

MODEL SEDER

April
NO CLASSES—Passover Recess
CLASSES RESUME
1st Grade Family Education Program
ELITE Graduation

May
3rd Grade Shabbat
Shabbat Morim — Teacher Appreciation Shabbat 7:30 PM
4th Grade Family Education Program
Religious School Sub-committee Meeting 7:30 PM
Last Tuesday Hebrew School (4:15 — 6:15 PM)
Last Tuesday Confirmation Academy & ELITE 7:00-9:00PM
Last Wednesday Hebrew Classes (4:15 — 6:15 PM)
Last Wednesday Evening Classes 6th & 7th (7:00 — 8:30 PM)
Last Sunday Session (9:00 — 11:00 AM & 10:30 — 12:30 PM)
Shavuot — CONFIRMATION 10:00 AM

June

Religious School Sub-committee Meeting 7:30 PM
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